
 
  

UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA 
Faculty of Medicine 

BSc Speech & Hearing Sciences 
 

1st
 
Year –2nd Semester (Batch 11) Time - table 

 

CORE  13102  Advanced Clinical Practicum 1 SLT(90 Hours) Ms. Gayithri .S (GS) Ms. P.L.K. Nonis (LN) 
CORE  12052  Psychology 1  (30 Hours) - Dr. Pavithra Godamunne 
CORE  12064  Communication and Hearing across the life Span (60 Hours) Ms. Dinushee Bakmeewewa (DB), Ms. Gayithri .S (GS) Prof. Samanmali Sumanasena 
(SS) 
CORE  12073  Fundamentals of Hearing (45 Hours)– Ms. Dumini de Silva (DD), Ms. Uvini Colonne(UC), Mr. Brayan /Mr. Razak 

CORE  12083  Linguistics and Phonetics (60 Hours) – Ms. E.I. Perera (EIP), Dr. S. Hettiarachchi (SH) Ms. A.Y. Seneviratne 
AUDI 13112 Clinical Practicum 1 Audiology  (100 – Hours)  Ms. Dinukshi Ileperuma (DI)       
 

Venue:- D D S Lecturer Hall 

 
Week 1 
 
 

Time 28/10/2019 Monday 29/10/2019 Tuesday 30/10/2019 Wednesday 31/10/2019 Thursday 01/11/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Tutorial 

  Clinical Tutorial (Ms. LN) Clinical Tutorial (Ms. AW)  

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.   English On Going 2 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG) 
Introduction to Psychology 
Different Perspective in 
Psychology 1 

11.15 a.m. – 12.15  

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 Aud 

English (Repeat) 1 English On Going 1 English (Repeat) 2  
2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 

 



 
 
Week 2 
 

Time 04/11/2019Monday 05/11/2019 Tuesday 06/11/2019 Wednesday 07/11/2019 Thursday 08/11/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advance
d Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

Communication and 
Hearing across the Life 
Span(GS) 

Supplementary review 
classes for repeat students 
English  (DDS) 

Fundamentals of hearing 
(DD) – Hearing 
assessment.  

 

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. English On Going 4 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG) 

Perception and 
Attention 2 

Sign Language teaching 

11.15 a.m. – 12.15  Sign Language teaching 

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advance
d Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

English (Repeat)3 English On Going 3 English (Repeat) 4 Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m. 

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m. 

 

Week 3 
 

Time 11/11/2019Monday 12/11/2019 Tuesday 13/11/2019 Wednesday 14/11/2019 Thursday 15/11/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 Aud 

Holiday  Definition of impairment, 
disability and participation 
restriction (UC) 

 

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. English (Repeat) 5 English On Going 6 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. 

11.15 a.m. – 12.15   

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 Aud 

Holiday English  (Ongoing) 5 English (Repeat) 6  

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  



Week 4 
 

Time 18/11/2019 Monday 19/11/2019 Tuesday 20/11/2019 Wednesday 21/11/2019 Thursday 22/11/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanc
ed 
Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

  Incidence and Prevalance 
(UC) 

 

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.  Communication and 
Hearing across the Life 
Span(DA) 

English  (Ongoing) 8 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG)  

Learning 3 

Psychology 1 (PG) 

Memory 4 
11.15 a.m. – 12.15  

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanc
ed 
Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

English (Repeat) 7 English On Going 7 
Dept. Meeting 

English (Repeat) 8  

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 

Week 5 
 

Time 25/11/2019 Monday 26/11/2019 Tuesday 27/11/2019 Wednesday 28/11/2019 Thursday 29/11/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanc
ed 
Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

  Types and Etiology of HI (UC)  

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m. Communication and 
Hearing across the Life 
Span(DA) 

Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(DA) 

English  (Ongoing) 9 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Sign Language teaching 

11.15 a.m. – 12.15  Sign Language teaching 

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanc
ed 
Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

English (Repeat) 8 English On Going 8 English (Repeat) 9  

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 



 

Week 6 

Time 02/12/2019 Monday 03/12/2019 Tuesday 04/12/2019 Wednesday 05/12/2019 Thursday 06/12/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 Aud 

 Communication Difficulties 
and Differential Diagnosis 
(UC) 

  

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.  English  (Ongoing) 11 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG)  

Emotions and 
Motivation 5 

Psychology 1 (PG) 

Intelligence & Emotional 
Intelligence 6 11.15 a.m. – 12.15  

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 Aud 

English (Repeat) 10 English On Going 10 English (Repeat) 11  

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 

Week 7 

Time 09/12/2019 Monday 10/12/2019 Tuesday 11/12/2019 Wednesday 12/12/2019 Thursday 13/12/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanc
ed 
Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

  Holiday Basic Terminology and Concepts 
(UC) 

 

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.   English  (Ongoing) 13 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m.   Psychology 1 (PG) 

Personality 7  

11.15 a.m. – 12.15    

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanc
ed 
Clinical 
Practicu
m 1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

English (Repeat) 12 Holiday English  (Ongoing)12  

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 



Week 8 

Time 16/12/2019 Monday 17/12/2019 Tuesday 18/12/2019 Wednesday 19/12/2019 Thursday 20/12/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

   Fundamentals of Hearing (DD)- 
Hearing assessment.  

 

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.     

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG) 

Introduction to 
Developmental 
Psychology 8 

 

 Psychology 1 (PG) 

Prenatal Development 
 Motor Development 9 
 
 

Sign Language teaching  

11.15 a.m. – 12.15  Sign Language teaching  

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

English (Repeat) 13  

Dept. Meeting 

  

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.    

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.    

 

Week 9  

Time 23/12/2019 Monday 24/12/2019 Tuesday 25/12/2019 Wednesday 26/12/2019 Thursday 27/12/2019 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

  Holiday Fundamentals of Hearing 
(DD)- threshold 
interpretation.` 

 

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.    

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m.    

11.15 a.m. – 12.15     

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m.  

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

  Holiday   

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.     

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.     

 



Week 10 

Time 30/12/2019 Monday 31/12/2019 Tuesday 01/01/2020 Wednesday 02/01/2020 Thursday 03/01/2020 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

     

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.    Psychology 1 (PG) Cognitive 
Development 10 

 

 

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m.     

11.15 a.m. – 12.15       

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m. Lunch 

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

     

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.      

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.      

 

Week 11 

Time 06/01/2020 Monday 07/01/2020Tuesday 08/01/2020 Wednesday 09/01/2020 Thursday 10/01/2020 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

     

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.     Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG) Early 

Language 
Development 11 

 

Sign Language teaching Psychology 1 (PG) Social and 
Emotional Development 1 
-12 

 
11.15 a.m. – 12.15  Sign Language teaching 

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m.  

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

Communication and 
Hearing across the Life 
Span(GS) 

 Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 

Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 

 



Week 12 

Time 13/01/2020 Monday 14/01/2020Tuesday 15/01/2020 Wednesday 16/01/2020 Thursday 17/01/2020 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

     

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.     Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m.   Sign Language teaching Psychology 1 (PG) Social and 

Emotional Development 2 
- 13 

 
11.15 a.m. – 12.15    Sign Language teaching 

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m.  

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

Communication and 
Hearing across the Life 
Span(GS) 

 Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 

Communication and Hearing 
across the Life Span(GS) 

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.  

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.  

 

Week 13  
 

Time 20/01/2020 Monday 21/01/2020Tuesday 22/01/2020 Wednesday 23/01/2020 Thursday 24/01/2020 Friday 

SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT SLT AUDIO SLT AUDIO SLT 

8.00 a.m. – 9.00 a.m.  
 

Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

     

9.00 a.m. – 10.00 a.m.      

10.15 a.m. -11.15 a.m. Psychology 1 (PG)  

Adolescence -14 

 

 Psychology 1 (PG)  

Revision 15 

 

 

11.15 a.m. – 12.15    

12.15 p.m.– 01.15 p.m.  

1.15 pm- 2.15 pm Advanced 
Clinical 
Practicum 
1 SLT 

Clinical 
Practicum 
1 Aud 

  Dept. Meeting   

2.15 p.m. -3.15 p.m.      

3.15 p.m. -4.15 p.m.      

 


